Race Date
September 12, 2016

GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - DUNLAP MIIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places):49

Name

78  Campbell Petersen
79  Macy Priess

59  Delicia Chen

54  Paige Acklie

75  Saniya Mathew

57  Anna Bowers

80  Sarae Rufener

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - WASHINGTON CENTRAL
Team Score (places):105

667  Addy Davidson
672  Jadyn Jacobs
665 Rachel Caruthers
669  Grace English
679  Sophia Nordhielm
677  Karli Milestone
671  Heidi Hudson

No o~ wDN PR

Team - GERMANTOWN HILLS
Team Score (places):120

330 Katie Lalumandier
335 Brooke Ramsey
332  Katie Meyer

334  Olyvia Palacios
326  Jordyn Hanson
336  Abby Scannell
319 Sydney Beccue

Team - EUREKA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places):120

~NOoO b WDNPRE

253  Alexi Fogo

260  Ellie Knapp

257  Megan Harrison
256  Kendra Gudeman
259  Marissa Herrmann
264  Grace Tapp

261  Katelyn Knapp

~No ok wWDN R

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:07.2
1 1 11:57.7 11:57.7 0:00.0
5 6 12:58.9 24:56.6 1:01.1
9 15 13:21.4 38:18.1 1:23.7
11 26 13:25.1 51:43.3 1:27.4
23 49 13:53.0 1:05:36.3 1:55.2
(26) (75) 14:03.4  1:19:39.7 2:05.6
(49) (124) 14:48.7  1:34:28.5 2:51.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:28.1
2 2 12:15.2 12:15.2 0:00.0
3 5 12:17.4 24:32.6 0:02.1
8 13 13:20.1 37:52.7 1:04.8
35 48 14:27.1 52:19.8 2:11.9
57 105 15:01.0 1:07:20.8 2:45.7
(60) (165) 15:06.8  1:22:27.6 2:51.5
(72) (237) 15:34.2  1:38:01.9 3:19.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:55.5
14 14 13:27.5 13:27.5 0:00.0
15 29 13:30.2 26:57.8 0:02.6
24 53 14:02.1 40:59.9 0:34.5
33 86 14:18.2 55:18.2 0:50.6
34 120 14:19.5  1:09:37.7 0:51.9
(39) (159) 14:31.1  1:24:08.8 1:03.5
(52) (211) 14:54.2  1:39:03.1 1:26.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:51.0
4 4 12:54.5 12:54.5 0:00.0
10 14 13:22.7 26:17.2 0:28.2
12 26 13:26.6 39:43.9 0:32.1
44 70 14:39.3 54:23.2 1:44.8
50 120 14:51.8  1:09:15.0 1:57.3
(58) (178) 15:04.8  1:24:19.9 2:10.3
(69) (247) 15:17.7  1:39:37.7 2:23.2
1 09/13/2016 09:19:31



Race Date

GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL

September 12, 2016

Bib No

Name

Final Team Results

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS

Overall

Place

Team - WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places):158

729
715
739
723
731
724
720

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jory Hermann
Emily Baker
Morgan Siltman
Cora Edwards
Jenna Kinney
Cecelia Fischer
Anna Doty

Team - DUNLAP VALLEY
Team Score (places):161

171
175
157
160
159
172
174

No o~ wDN PR

Team - PEKIN JUNIOR HIGH

Natalie Morris
Elizabeth Sowards
Samantha Cenek
Chandler Fasset
Taylor Disharoon
Ella Bleu Ramirez
Harper Smith

Team Score (places):172

549
550
533
542
537
547
535

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Morgan Vermillion
Lily Wagemann
Landyn Hoffman
Jayviann Riley
Alex Lane

Millie Swanson
Sierra Jones

Team - EAST PEORIA
Team Score (places):222

228
225
233
222
230
229
227

~No ok wWDN R

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race

Liezel Lindo
Rileigh Fortune
Tressa Tucker
Haylee Catton
Hanna Moeller
Lilly Maroun
Maddie Ingolia

17
22
25
46
48

(63)

(74)

16
36
47
56

(59)

(66)

27
29
37
38
41

(42)

(43)

13
20
45
71
73

(85)

(92)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:11.0

17
39
64
110
158
(221)

(295)

13:32.1
13:50.6
14:02.9
14:43.7
14:45.4
15:09.4
15:45.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:09.2

6
22
58
105
161
(220)

(286)

13:02.2
13:30.9
14:29.3
14:44.8
14:59.0
15:05.9
15:12.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:21.2

27
56
93
131
172
(214)
(257)

14:03.9
14:06.6
14:29.8
14:30.4
14:35.4
14:36.2
14:36.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:34.6

13
33
78
149
222
(307)

(399)

13:27.0
13:34.3
14:43.1
15:31.2
15:37.3
16:39.0
16:58.7

13:32.1
27:22.8
41:25.7
56:09.5
1:10:55.0
1.26:04.4
1:41:49.5

13:02.2
26:33.2
41:02.5
55:47.3
1:10:46.4
1:25:52.3
1:41:04.4

14:03.9
28:10.6
42:40.4
57:10.8
1:11:46.3
1:26:22.6
1:40:59.4

13:27.0
27:01.4
41:44.6
57:15.9
1:12:53.2
1.29:32.2
1:46:31.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:18.5
0:30.7
1:11.5
1:13.3
1:37.2
2:12.9

0:00.0
0:28.7
1:27.1
1:42.5
1:56.8
2:03.7
2:09.8

0:00.0
0:02.6
0:25.8
0:26.4
0:31.4
0:32.3
0:32.8

0:00.0
0:07.2
1:16.0
2:04.1
2:10.2
3:11.9
3:31.6

09/13/2016 09:19:31



Race Date
September 12, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - ST. PHILOMENA
Team Score (places):230

1 624  Irene Ehrhart

2 622  Mary Breitbach
3 625  Janie Jockisch
4 627 Regan Ruggerio
5 620  Caroline Best

6 621  Grace Best

7 626  Emery Ribordy

Team - CHILLICOTHE
Team Score (places):256

1 20  Zoe Irvin

2 19 Cassidy Earleywine
3 23  Makenzie Mercer

4 18 Hannah Berta

5 26  Emily Stanley

Team - METAMORA
Team Score (places):289

Team - GALESBURG CO-0OP

1 449  Karrisa Koval
2 441  Taylor Hines
3 431  Scout Adams
4 447  Ally Kough

5 432  AvaAsbury

6 454  Zoe Stoecker
7 453  Ashlyn Seth

Team Score (places):322

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race

1 294  Kayla Pendergast
2 285  Lilly Clark

3 286  Abby Davidson

4 302 Amanda Wilson

5 291  Ava Morales

6 301 Kayla Whiting

7 283  Gwendolyn Allison

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall
Place

21
31
32
70
76

(105)

(106)

18
55
86
90

28
62
64
67
68

(81)

(96)

40
53
54
87
88

(91)

(95)

Cumulative

Place

GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9

21
52
84
154
230
(335)

(441)

Average Time: 14:39.6

13:36.5 13:36.5 0:00.0
14:16.2 27:52.8 0:39.7
14:17.1 42:09.9 0:40.5
15:21.5 57:31.5 1:45.0
15:46.4  1:13:18.0 2:09.8
20:14.5  1:33:32.5 6:37.9
20:28.5 1:54:01.0 6:51.9

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 15:04.9

7
25
80

166
256

13:18.1
13:32.9
14:58.3
16:41.8
16:53.4

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 14:57.9

28
90
154
221
289
(370)
(466)

14:05.3
15:08.8
15:10.0
15:12.5
15:13.2
16:14.3
17:34.0

Finish Position- 12
Average Time: 15:36.7

40
93
147
234
322
(413)
(508)

14:31.7
14:55.0
14:57.7
16:47.2
16:51.9
16:55.8
17:29.1

13:18.1
26:51.0
41:49.4
58:31.2
1:15:24.6

14:05.3
29:14.1
44:24.1
59:36.6
1:14:49.9
1:31:04.2
1:48:38.2

14:31.7
29:26.7
44:24.5
1.01:11.7
1:18:03.7
1:34:59.6
1:52:28.8

0:00.0
0:14.7
1:40.1
3:23.6
3:35.2

0:00.0
1.03.5
1:04.6
1:.07.1
1:07.8
2:09.0
3:28.6

0:00.0
0:23.3
0:26.0
2:15.5
2:20.2
2:24.1
2:57.4

09/13/2016 09:19:32



Race Date

September 12, 2016

GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - DELAVAN Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):328 Average Time: 15:24.7
1 42  Jacie Squires 19 19 13:33.6 13:33.6 0:00.0
2 36  Moira Hurst 75 94 15:45.7 29:194 2:12.1
3 37  Zen Lawrence 77 171 15:47.2 45:06.7 2:13.6
4 39  Emily Mount 78 249 15:48.7  1:00:55.4 2:15.1
5 40  Savannah Robinson 79 328 16:08.0 1:17:03.5 2:34.4
6 38  Athena Lewis (82) (410) 16:15.7  1:33:19.3 2:42.1
7 41  Claire Schaffner (102) (512) 18:30.5 1:51:49.8 4:56.9
Team - ST. THOMAS Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):368 Average Time: 15:54.5
1 649  Caroline Williams 51 51 14:52.9 14:52.9 0:00.0
2 641 Elly Bare 61 112 15:08.0 30:00.9 0:15.1
3 645 SammiLard 80 192 16:08.3 46:09.3 1:.154
4 642  Lauren Driggs 83 275 16:22.0 1:02:31.4 1:29.1
5 648 Lindsay Wales 93 368 17:01.4 1:19:32.8 2:08.5
6 650  Anna Crismore (107) (475) 20:48.0  1:40:20.8 5:55.1
7 644  Abigail Halberg (108) (583) 23:08.5 2:03:29.3 8:15.6
Team - MOSSVILLE Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):418 Average Time: 17:03.5
1 502  Marley Williamson 30 30 14:14.9 14:14.9 0:00.0
2 495 Lauren Carney 94 124 17.04.2 31:19.1 2:49.3
3 500 Abigail Slater 97 221 17:38.1 48:57.3 3:23.2
4 499  Katie Petran 98 319 18:06.8 1:07:04.1 3:51.9
5 497  Ally Gillette 99 418 18:13.5 1:25:17.7 3:58.6
6 498 Haleigh Grochowsky (100) (518) 18:16.6  1:43:34.3 4:01.7
7 501  Caitlin Westemeyer (101) (619) 18:17.6  2:01:52.0 4:02.7
Team - ST. JOSEPH Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):445 Average Time: 17:25.6
1 600 Lenna Seidel 65 65 15:10.5 15:10.5 0:00.0
2 598 Malley Nauman 84 149 16:25.4 31:35.9 1:14.8
3 597  Angela Grabo 89 238 16:52.9 48:28.9 1:42.4
4 601 Gwen Sivori 103 341 18:40.8 1.07:09.7 3:30.2
5 596  Ariana Gerard 104 445 19:58.3 1.27:08.1 4:47.8

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL

. Results by Race

09/13/2016 09:19:32



GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 12, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - BETHEL LUTHERAN Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3 Sophie Krueger Less Than 5 14:37.4 14:37.4
2 1 Maddie Behnkw Less Than 5 14:49.9 29:27.3
Team - LIMESTONE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 394  Kortney Stage Less Than 5 14:52.2 14:52.2
2 390 Kayley Fruendt Less Than 5 15:56.0 30:48.2
Team - MARQUETTE ACADEMY Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 419  Lydia Oker Less Than 5 17:28.1 17:28.1
2 421  Tiffany Pode Less Than 5 18:59.7 36:27.8
3 418  Kaitlyn Magoonaugh Less Than 5 29:47.6  1:06:15.5
Team - PEORIA ACADEMY Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 576  Zoe Zallek Less Than 5 16:01.0 16:01.0
2 574  Jordan Barker Less Than 5 23:08.9 39:10.0
3 575 Neena D'Souza Less Than 5 24:10.5 1:03:20.5
Team - RIVERVIEW Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 588  Alayna Rauch Less Than 5 13:58.2 13:58.2
2 587  Kelsey Gale Less Than 5 15:58.5 29:56.8
3 586  Desirae Doty Less Than 5 16:54.1 46:50.9
4 585  Avery Bedwell Less Than 5 18:11.0  1:05:02.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.5

0:00.0
1:03.8

0:00.0
1:31.5
12:19.5

0:00.0
7:07.8
8:09.4

0:00.0
2:00.2
2:55.8
4:12.7

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race 5 09/13/2016 09:19:32



